
Internal error


Something broke. Sorry.


Internal error building query:
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in:

PREFIX parl: 
PREFIX rdfs: 
SELECT (COUNT(DISTINCT ?item) AS ?count)
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_0 parl:answerText "
The government has committed to invest almost Â£1.6 billion in City Deals in Scotland and Wales. Of this, Â£500m will be invested in the Cardiff City Deal over a 20 year period and Â£115.6m will be invested in the Swansea City Deal over a 15 year period. The government remains committed to agreeing a North Wales Growth Deal. Further detail on the funding of the Cardiff and Swansea City Deals can be found here:
 
https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/508268/Cardiff_Capital_Region_City_Deal.pdf
https://www.gov.uk/government/uploads/system/uploads/attachment_data/file/611685/Swansea_City_Deal_-_English.pdf
" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMember ?___answer_answeringMember_1 .
?___answer_answeringMember_1 rdfs:label  .
OPTIONAL { ?___answer_0 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___2 . }
} 


